46
MATERIALS
Flange:		  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Bearings: ABEC 5
Shaft: stainless steel, non magnetic, UNI EN 4305
ACCESSORIES
PAN: flexible couplings

/Sxxx
h
Order code - Magnetic version
a RESOLUTION (BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
24-00 = 16777216 counts/rev. (singleturn)
18-00 = 262144 counts/rev. (singleturn)
20-12 = 1048576 counts/rev. x 4096 rev.
20-16 = 1048576 counts/rev. x 65536 rev.
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
BG4 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc+30Vdc
GG4 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, + 5Vdc+30Vdc
SC4 = BiSS-C, +5Vdc+30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
d PROTECTION
P = IP67, IP65 shaft side
e OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F) standard
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
M005 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M020 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
h CUSTOM VERSION
EHO36
EHO36C
- XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
- X
f
XXXX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code - Optical version
48
Document release Date Description
1.7 13.02.2025 Drawing update
1.6 15.10.2024 Accessories update
1.5 16.09.2024 EHM36-EHM36C resolution update
1.4 30.08.2024 Electrical specifications update
1.3 22.07.2024 Order code - Connection position update
1.2 3.07.2024 Product photos update
1.1 20.06.2024 Drawing update
1.0 July 2023 First issue